f “ ) SOCIETYOF
N/ ACTUARIES.

July 2025 List of Passing Candidates EXAM P — SOA

. Abbas, Muhammad Ali

. Abdullah, Alkhrayef

. Abuyuan, Joshua Immanuel
. Adeboye, Adetoun

. Agbemaple, Shelter

. Aggarwal, Mehul

. Agigian, Max

. Aguayo, Juan

. Aguilar, Vinson Ezekiel

. Ahmed, Md Tazib

. Ahn, Dae-Chan

. Ahn, Dante

. Ahn, Jungmin

. Ahumuza, Timothy

. Ailinger, Casserly

. Aizebeokhai, Joshua

. Akalestos, Dionysios

. Akuffo Addo Dankwa, Edward
. Alarifi, Omar

. Alcantara, Austin

. Alegrete, Vincent

. Alford, Alix

. Algadheb, Maha

. Ali, Kian

. Ali, Zeeshan

. Alldredge, Mason

. Almutari, Aryam Saleh

. Algahtani, Saad

. Alrashed, Ali

. Alsayyari, Faris

. Altuwaijri, Ahmad Abdulaziz
. Alvarez De Unanue, Luis Fernando
. Amaral, Coleman
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€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Ambartsumov, Andrey
Amin, Maansi
Amonoo-Mensah, Sally Adom
An, Bohou

An, Yujeong

Anand, Anurag
Anang-La, Naa Adjorkor
Anastasia, John

Anders, Sydney
Anderson, Aidan
Andrada, Jaesyme Aubrey
Andre, Matthew
Angaraju, Avyaktha Jogi Narendra Varma
Anglada Marrero, Daniel
Annaert, Allison

Ao, Sheng

Aomi, Ren

Aranovitch, Josiah
Arany, Sophia

Archbold, Amy

Arihant, Nithesh Chand
Armitage, Catherine
Armstrong, Christopher
Armstrong, Connor
Armstrong, Kelly

Aron, Mihai

Arora, Granwin

Artemis, Erica

Aseka, Collins

Aseltine, Brett

Asiri, Mariam Khalid
Aslanowicz, Sam

Atrash, Maya

Au, Ka Yiu

Awasthi, Raghav



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

69. Baafi, Elizabeth

70. Bachler, Samantha

71. Badar, Faizan Firoz

72. Bae, Young Jun

73. Baez, Christopher

74. Baker, Jarrett

75. Balachandra Menon, Vinayak
76. Ballin, Benjamin

77. Balthazor, Steven

78. Bangug, Exequiel

79. Banh, Dylan

80. Banik, Arpa

81. Bansal, Nitesh

82. Bartlett, Alex

83. Bashirioskooei, Kasra
84. Batin, Justin

85. Batool, Erum

86. Beall, Noah

87. Beaulieu, Alexis

88. Beck, Kevin

89. Becker, Benjamin

90. Bedard, Zachary

91. Behrens, Brian

92. Belkola, Byron

93. Belmonte, Alvaro

94. Benedict, Grace

95. Benedicto, Qen Patrick
96. Benseba, Katia

97. Bhuma, Prajeethreddy
98. Biellak, Grant

99. Billingsly, Samuel James
100. Blanton, Adam

101. Blue, Peyton

102. Blum, Mitchell

103. Blumofe, Vivien



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Boarman, Peter
Bobincheck, Thomas
Borell, Alexis
Boriyawala, Zainab Shabbir
Botushanski, Neill
Bovine, Jason
Bowen, John

Boyd, Andrew
Boyer, Nathaniel
Bracco, Marco
Brenna, Keagan
Brenner, Holden
Bretz, Sophia
Bright, Giavonna
Brin, Daniel

Brinker, Christopher
Brockett, Anthony
Broeren, Zach
Brown, Amanda
Brown, Douglas
Brown, Nelson
Bruce, Turiq

Buck, Tyler
Buenaventura, Julia Margaret
Bui, Peter

Bui, Phuong Thao
Buist, Maria

Bulka, Joel

Burand, Calisse
Busaga, Mihai
Byrnes, Colin

Cahill, Kevin

Cai, Bo-Xun

Cai, Jeremy

Cai, Yana Yinky



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

139. Cai, Zhuoer

140. Call, Zachary

141. Calzante, Vincent
142. Camarata, Kylie
143. Cao, Kexin

144. Carullo, Courtney
145. Carzon, Olivia

146. Cassell, Devin

147. Castonguay, Edouard
148. Chambers, Jonathan
149. Chan, Chen-Ting
150. Chan, Panyu

151. Chan, Sheung Shing Ricky
152. Chan, Shunyuan
153. Chan, U Chon

154. Chan, William

155. Chang, Brian

156. Chang, Kai-Yun

157. Chang, Meredith
158. Chang, Yong Siang
159. Chang, Yung-Hsuan
160. Charkewycz, Zachary
161. Charlton, Joshua
162. Chase, Caleb

163. Chau, Jonathan

164. Chau, Xiu Li

165. Chaudhary, Nishant
166. Chen, Bingbing

167. Chen, Emma Yiming
168. Chen, Guocui

169. Chen, Hungwei

170. Chen, Jinglin

171. Chen, Kongkun

172. Chen, Lillian

173. Chen, Ming



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

174. Chen, Minhua
175. Chen, Niki

176. Chen, Po-Hsiang
177. Chen, Ran

178. Chen, Ryan

179. Chen, Shaowen
180. Chen, Yilei

181. Chen, Zida

182. Cheng, Jennings
183. Cheng, Siu Hang
184. Cheng, Yat Hin
185. Chenyao, Liu
186. Cherry, Rodney
187. Chester, Zachary
188. Cheung, Andrew
189. Cheung, Frances
190. Cheung, Ka Fai
191. Cheung, Ka Wing
192. Cheung, Pok Yik
193. Chi Him, Fung
194. Chiang, Wen Yan
195. Chickering, Drew
196. Chin, Rebecca
197. Chinda, Zoe

198. Chiu, Fengying
199. Cho, Eunseong
200. Cho, Minhee
201. Cho, Royce

202. Cho, Samuel
203. Cho, Yu-Hsiang
204. Choi, Marc Andrew
205. Choi, Young Woo
206. Choi, Yunseo
207. Chorkey, Kristian
208. Chou, Joseph



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

Chou, Pei-Hung
Christen, Conner
Christou, Alexander
Christy, Fiona Natania
Chua, Wee Chye Ryan
Chua, Xavier

Chuang, Ya Han
Chung, David

Chung, Kyung

Cioffi, Dominic

Clark, Emma

Clark, Vance

Clark, Vincent
Codianni, Marcello
Colby, Jackson

Cole, Kathryn
Comess, William
Comune, Nicholas Anthony
Condy, Anthony
Connelly, Corey
Conti, Joseph

Corby, Jake

Cordova, Alexia
Costa, Crist

Cota, Christian
Cottrell, Charli
Coulibaly, Absatou-Mariam
Cox, Camille

Crean, Nikki

Crisante, Selby
Crocker, Elena

Cu, Ly

Cube, Joshua

Cuffe, Jaden

Cuizon, Mark Allen



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

244, Cummings, Jonas
245. Curcio, Jack

246. Curry, Katrina

247. Curtis, Garnell
248. Custer, Ryan

249. Daege, Noah

250. Dai, Ruizhe

251. Daigle, Andrew
252. Daly, Nathan

253. Dandashli, Omar
254. Danh, Vo Duc

255. Daquiz, Mitchiko
256. Daramola, Ibiyemi
257. Darkoa, Gifty

258. Dass, Ceevan Patrick
259. Davis, Harrison
260. Davis, Joseph

261. de Perio, Jarett
262. Deacon, David
263. DeBartolo, Michael
264. Dechcharoen, Witsavet
265. Delavier, Baptiste
266. Deller, Aubrey
267. Dellolio, Ashley
268. Delzer, Matthew
269. Dengelegi, Lance
270. Dennis, Aaron
271. Dennison, Kyle
272. deRoos, Erik

273. Desai, Navik

274. Dhaliwal, Bikramijit
275. Dianna, Trey

276. Diep, Irene

277. Digbeu, Dimitri K
278. Ding, Puyuan



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

279. Ding, Wanzhu

280. Dionisopoulos, Mia
281. Dizengoff, Eden

282. Do, Thu

283. Doherty, Joseph

284. Domagola, Elliott
285. Dominguez De La Llera, Mateo
286. Donahue, Erika

287. Dong, Jonathan

288. Dorrien, Leah

289. Douglas, Keyshaun
290. Doyle, Mckayla

291. Drouse, Caitlin

292. Drover, Soumaya
293. Du, Zhuoyan

294. Dunar, Foxx

295. Dunlay, Samuel

296. Duong, Tien

297. Durling, Rachel

298. Edge, Jesse

299. Effendi, Waleed

300. Ella, Charles

301. Emenbhiser, Alexander
302. Ensminger, Sarah
303. Ephgrave, Cameron
304. Epstein, Evan

305. Erlandson, Trey

306. Espinal, Peter

307. Estes, Eric

308. Estevez, Benjamin
309. Evangelista, Anne Cerise
310. Everett, Karson

311. Fairbourne, Maxwell
312. Fajri, Alyaa Khoirunnisaa
313. Fan, Ke Hsuan



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.
348.

Fan, Po Feng
Fang, Kexin

Fang, Szu Ju
Farnsworth, Ashleigh
Fatima, Mehaa
Fattor, Luca
Faulkner, Claire
Feit, Jacob
Feldman, Adam
Ferguson, Phoebe
Ferret, David
Fierro, Luca
Figuereo, Nicholas
Filias, Benjamin
Finke, Garrison
Fisher, Dan
Fjerstad, Antonia
Flande, Felix
Flores Cuatecontzi, Ximena Michell
Flores, Rafael
Fluharty, Emmet
Flynn, Max

Flynn, Zachary
Forsha, Ryan
Fosser, Trevor
Foster, Chrisanae
Franchetti, Daniel
Freese, Audrey
Freire, Nicholas
Friedman, Brett
Fromme, Zachary
Fryman, Jordan
Fu, Yuechen

Gan, Jiayao

Gan, Luoyi

10



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.

Ganga, Akaash

Gao, Tianlu

Gao, Yifan

Gao, Yuan

Garcia, Pia
Gartner-Baca, Aidan
Gaus Ehning, Marcello
Ge, Dongwei

Ge, Ethan

Ge, Raymond Hong Jiang
Gelino, Nicholas
Gelman, Sean

George, Kaeden
Germain, Jacob
Germani, Nico

Gertsch, Ethan

Ghai, Vinayak
Giannaras, Christopher
Gibellato, Matthew
Giffin, Masato

Gintz, Michael

Giroux, Sarah

Glass Orozco, Carlos Munir
Glennon, Emmett
Goldman, Jacob
Goldschmidt, Daniel
Gomez, Miguel

Gomez Tamayo, Laura Lorena
Goranson, Austin
Gordon, Daniel

Gosz, Lucas
Goudsouzian, Seran
Gouin, Maxence Aurelien
Gould, Alexander
Granillo, Azdru

11



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

384. Green, Austin
385. Grennan, Kray
386. Grevelle, Zachary
387. Gridharan, Ovieya Sivarajah
388. Guan Hong, Chan
389. Gulley, Alex

390. Guo, Yiding

391. Guo, Zipai

392. Gupta, Meher
393. Gutkin, Aaron
394. Ha, Brendan

395. Hagen, Parker
396. Hale, Bridget
397. Haleman, Eleanor
398. Hall, Isabella
399. Hamimi, Sarah
400. Han, Joseph

401. Han, Junghee
402. Han, Tristan

403. Hanna, Bryan
404. Hanna, Derek
405. Hansen, Maximillian
406. Harding, Seth
407. Hareesh, Anjali
408. Harrigan, Patric
409. Harrington, Maya
410. Hart, Tanner
411. Hausner, Ryan
412. Hawe, Dalton
413. Hawkins, Kayden
414. Hayzlett, Jackson
415. He, Jialin

416. He, Manmin

417. He, Suyue

418. He, Yufei



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442,
443.
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.

Heard, Nathan
Hedrich, Matthew
Helmer, Marcus
Helmick, Mason
Hernandez, Ana
Herstedt, Paul
Hincks, Jack
Hing, Maximilian
Hiu, Lyn Ee

Hla Aung, Benyapar
Ho, Man Nok
Hoffman, Geno
Hojnocki, Hailey
Holley, Thomas
Hollis, Jamey
Holt, Ashley
Hong, Toan
Hoover, Will
Hope, Virginia
Hori, Joshua
Horning, Ryan
Hossain, Ajmain
Howe, Rhett
Hsieh, Ya-Ju

Hu, lvan

Hu, Jiajia

Hu, Jinrui

Hu, Mingqgiao
Hu, Wa

Hu, Wan Hsin
Hu, Yanting

Hu, Yuexi
Huang, Boxuan
Huang, Claire
Huang, Han-Po

13



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

454.
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.

Huang, Ke Jun
Huang, Ryan
Huang, Wenmei
Huang, Xuerou
Huang, Yilei

Huang, Yingcong
Hubertus, Mark
Huffman, Kenneth
Hulsey, Joseph
Hung, Darren
Hung, Man Ting Florence
Hung, Tsz Ho

Hung, Yung-Chun
Huo, Jiaxiong
Hutson, Cooper
Huynh, Vu Trang Thuy
Hwang, Hoyeon
Hwang, Rigyo
laryguine, Elizabeth
Idnani, Kiyan
Imbert Rodriguez, Ricardo Yahir
Incollingo, Rachel
Ingalls, Phillip
Innes, Logan
Irshaid, Nadia
Italiano, Vincent
Jackson, Tanner
Jacob, Maya
Jacobs, Steven
Jaffee, Logan

Jain, Tetiksha

Jain, Vedika

Jang, Chu

Jang, Deokjae
Jankowski, Chase

14



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494.
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.

Janssen, Benjamin
Jassal, Amandeep
Javier, Sebastian
Jayarathna, Baduge Kavindu Viraj
Jen, I-En

Jeon, Soyeon
Jeong, Minseung
Jeong, Yujin
Jeongmin, Seo
Jiang, Ken

Jiang, Yu

Jiang, Zhiling

Jiaqi, Cheng
Jiayuan, He

Jin, Catherine

Jin, Kaibei

Jin, William

Jin, Yiyou

Jingwen, Tan

John, Levi
Johnson, Gracie
Johnstone, Jaron
Jones-Miller, Dylan
Jorgensen, Anthony
Joseph, Ephrayim
Joshi, Mahima
Justman, Elise
Justus, Andrew
Kadmiri, Badr
Kaiser, Adam
Kalpakchian, Harout
Kanabar, Taran
Kandula, Maansi
Kanellias, Elizabeth
Kang, Bella

15



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544,
545.
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557.
558.

Kang, Joelle

Kang, Li-Wei

Kang, Yejin
Kantareddy, Anish
Kar Kit, Yau

Karki, Deepshikha
Karnell, Thomas
Kashif, Muhammad Noman
Kaufman, Jaden

Kaur, Barjinder
Keheian, Christine
Keiser, Brayden
Kelleher, Patrick
Keller, Nathan

Kelley, Thomas
Kelsey, Gregory
Kenzie, Thomas
Keppel-Jones, Victoria
Kfoury, Elsa

Khalid Ibni Walid, Muhammad Rifgi Amsyar
Khan Zjie, Asia

Khan, Muhammad Rayyan
Khatlawala, Harsh
Kim, Annie

Kim, Byungsoo

Kim, Diane

Kim, Do Hyeon

Kim, Dury

Kim, Geonwoo

Kim, Hyun Soo

Kim, Hyunmin

Kim, Jin

Kim, Julie

Kim, Lauren

Kim, Leeya

16



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

559. Kim, Minji

560. Kim, Sungjun

561. Kim, Yejin

562. Kim, Youngseon
563. King, Brandon

564. King, Kelly

565. Kirakosian, Jacob
566. Kittrell, Jordan

567. Knight, Ryan

568. Kobayashi, Sora
569. Koele, Samuel

570. Kogami, John

571. Kostbade, Henry
572. Kottwitz, Tessa

573. Koukos, Maya

574. Kramer, Melanie
575. Krasowski, Brett
576. Krause, Jenna

577. Kroninger, Tyler
578. Ku, Chun Han

579. Ku, Helin

580. Kucera, Thomas
581. Kumar, Arun

582. Kumarappan, Aditya
583. Kuo, Jeffrey

584. Kurian, Titus

585. Kurniawan, Axel
586. Kyebyala, Annastellah
587. Kyei Yorke, Aaron
588. LaBruyere, Parker
589. Lafe, Barbara

590. Lai, Junbin

591. Lake, Patrick

592. Lam, Chun Hin Ronald
593. Lam, King Yi Gordon



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4V ACTUARIES

594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.

Lam, Matthew
Lam, Pui Lok
Lamorell, Taliah
Lamsal, Prakash
Lan, Chun'Yi
Langford, Ethan
Lao, Chon Meng
Lawson, Gregor
Le, Ba Nhat Tien
Le, Jaden
Leclerc-Locasto, Joseph
Lee, Bryan

Lee, Daeun

Lee, Daniel

Lee, Gwonmin
Lee, Han

Lee, Hee-lJin

Lee, Hyeonjo

Lee, Hylia

Lee, Jeongho

Lee, Jonathan

Lee, Jongwoo

Lee, Junyong

Lee, Noah

Lee, Ryan

Lee, Tachee

Lee, Wonjun

Lee, Yerin

Legg, Thomas
Lenaghan, Alison
Leung, Chung Man
Leung, Ho Cheung Thomas
Leung, Siu Cheong
Levesque, Kyle
Levstek, Anna

18



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.

Lew, Nicholas
Li Ping Kam, Denis
Li, Aaron

Li, Benjamin
Li, Dezhao

Li, Erxuan

Li, Haoqi

Li, Hongmei

Li, Jiaming

Li, Jiaxing

Li, Jindi

Li, Joanna

Li, Kaiwen

Li, Kevin

Li, Kevin

Li, Ming Fung
Li, Myra

Li, Qiao

Li, Xiaoyu

Li, Yitan

Li, Yiu Ming

Li, Yunuo

Li, Yuxin

Lim, Bing Hong
Lim, Cordelia Ni Jie
Lim, Hyejeong
Lim, Way lJie
Lin, David

Lin, Eric

Lin, Feng-Ching
Lin, Guan-Han
Lin, Johnny
Lin, Shu Nian
Lin, Ting-Yu
Lin, Wei Cheng

19



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.

Lin, Weihao

Lin, Yung-Tang
Lindberg, Kaige
Lindquist, Evan
Ling, Ruixin
Lingeswaran, Tharveen
Lipper, Jamie
Lissick, Elise
Little, Dylan

Liu, Jhuan-lie
Liu, Jiahe

Liu, Kang Rui

Liu, Ling

Liu, Siyi

Liu, Tian Li

Liu, Weiran

Liu, Yingjia

Liu, Zachary

Liu, Zixin
Liu-Jones, Jiawei
Liyuan, Cui

Lo, Luong

Loh, Nathalie
Lord, Alexander
Lorenz, Matthew
Lottinger, Teresa
Lu, Chaoyi

Lu, Charlie

Lu, Hangting

Lu, Ke

Lu, Nguyen Xuan Thien
Lu, Shun

Lu, Valerie

Lu, Yixuan

Lucke, Victoria

20
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699.
700.
701.
702.
703.
704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
721.
722.
723.
724,
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.

Luong, Chau Minh
Lutkovsky, Philip
Lutz, Anthony

Lutz, Cheyenne

Ma, Yuanbo

Maan, David
Macalino, Nathan Owen
Maclnnis, Sean
Maddipati, Sujan
Mahale, Rishabh
Maharjan, Sunny
Maheo, Alexandre
Majka, Elizabeth
Mak, Paak Yuen
Makgolo, Olorato
Makris, Brett

Manh Cuong, Tong
Mao, Yanqing
Marks, Kiersten
Marrinan, Max
Marson, Dylan
Maru, Jal

Mason, Alexander
Mason, Maya
Masse, Louis-Philippe
Mathur, Aarav
Matsko, Reid
Matthews, Ryan
Maurer, John Christopher
Maxwell, Gavin
Maxwell, Trinity
McCauley, Jeffrey
McCollum, Joseph
McDaniel, Eric
McDaniel, Mckelvey

21



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

734. McDonald, Kieran
735. McDonald, Matthew
736. McDowell, Allison
737. McFaul, Molly

738. McGregor, Nathan
739. McGuigan, Miranda
740. McKenna, Joshua
741. McNamara, Eamon
742. McQueen, Richard
743. Mead, Thor

744. Mehl, Grace

745. Mehlhop, Nathan
746. Mende, David

747. Mendez Ortiz, Alejandro
748. Menon, Anand

749. Mercado, Kobe Bryant
750. Metrovich, Mark
751. Meyer, John Paul
752. Mhereyenyoka, Rodney
753. Miller, Madeline
754. Miller, Ryan

755. Miller, Savannah
756. Mitchellin, Ryan
757. Mlodzik, Seth

758. Moeller, Evan

759. Mok, Hei Lok

760. Molusis, Adam

761. Montemayor, Erik
762. Montgomery, Aaren
763. Moore, Brendan
764. Moore, Edward

765. Moran, Caroline
766. Morgan, Donwayne
767. Morhart, Tyler

768. Morini, Christopher



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

769. Moser, Zachary

770. Mosher, Robert

771. Moulton, Simeon

772. Muehlschlegel, Ryne
773. Mughal, Areeqa

774. Muncaster, John

775. Munoz, Jordi

776. Murphy, James

777. Murphy, Molly

778. Myers, Coltyn

779. Myers, John

780. Mylavarapu, Naga Anjaneya Narasimha Sri Charan
781. Nackos, Ali

782. Nadeau, Victoria

783. Naeem, Rayan

784. Nagar, Misheel

785. Nagpal, Supunay

786. Naguleswaran, Kuloshika
787. Nair, Anaysh

788. Nam, Geo

789. Nambiar, Nikhil

790. Namuddu, Anneliz

791. Nangunoori, Nitai

792. Neglia, Jeanna

793. Neo, Jordan

794. Nergui, Enkhmaa

795. Newson, Kyle

796. Ng, Elaine

797. Ng, Lucy

798. Ngo, Kristen

799. Ngu, Ryan

800. Nguyen Phan, Hoang Bao
801. Nguyen, Adam

802. Nguyen, Dang

803. Nguyen, Duc Quang Minh



€% ) SOCIETYOF
4 ACTUARIES

804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.
810.
811.
812.
813.
814.
815.
816.
817.
818.
819.
820.
821.
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